Sr.No PARTICULARS

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18

19(i)

19{ii)

1507,V

(Refer Notes Belw)

Income from Opllrations

a) Net Sales/Incqine from Operations
b) Other Operat l; Income

Total Income Frdl Operation (net)
Expenses

a) Cost of Mater
b) Purchases of §
¢) Changes in In
stock in trade
d) Employee be
e) Depreciation 3
f) Other Expense
Total Expenses
Profit From Ope
exceptional ite|
Other Income
Profit from ordi
exceptional ite
Finance Costs
Profit from ordi
exceptional ite
Exceptional item
Profit from ordi
Tax Expenses
Net Profit From 4
Extraordinary ite
Net Profit for thg
Share of Profit/(l¢
Minority interest
Net Profit after t
profit/(loss)of A
Paid up Equity sh
Reserve Excluding
of previous acco
a) Earning Per Sh
{Not annualised)
a) Basic

b) Diluted

a) Earning Per Shilke (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 1/-) ( Not
annualised):
a) Basic

b) Diluted

s Consumed

bck-in-trade

tories of Finished goods,Work in progress and
‘ its expense

d Amortisation expense

ry activities after Finance Costs but before
5-6)

y Activities after tax(7+/-8)

dinary activities after tax(9-10)
s(net of tax expense Nil)

beriod (11-12)

s) of associates

es,minority Interest and share of
ciates(13+/-14+/-15+/-)

e capital (Equity Share of Re.1/- each)
Revalulation Reserve as per last balance sheet

ing year
e (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 1/-)

31.03.2015
(Audited)

245.80
245.80

0.00
26.89

8.61
37:33
41.98

146.08
260.89

-15.09
0.00

-15.09
3725

-52.34
0.48
-51.86
0.00
-51.86
0.00
-51.86
0.00
0.00

-51.86
666.28

330.33

-0.08
0.00

LE WATERINA RESORTS & HOTELS LIMITED
.P. Chatram, Near Rajiv Gandhi Memorial, Chennai-Bangalore National Highway,Sriperumbuthur, Tamilnadu

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2015

QUARTER ENDED

31.12.2014
(Unaudited)

145.28
6.80
152.08

0.00
35.67

-1.66
37.20
52.11

1C1.82
225.14

-73.06
0.00

-73.06
42.97

-116.03
J.00
-116.03
2.00
-116.03
1.00
-116.03
J.00
2.00

-115.03
666.28

330.33

-0.17
(.00

-0.17
0.00

31.03.2014
(Audited)

312.98
3,2
316.18

0.00
27.87

245
22,06
11.14

109.99
173.21

142,97
0.00

142.97
-41.76

184.73
0.00
184.73
4.59
180.14
0.00
180.14
0.00
0.00

180.14
666.28

301.83

0.27
0.00

0.27
0.00

(Rs. In Lacs)

YEAR ENDED

31.03.2015 31.03.2014
(Audited) (Audited)

855.29 1053.65
49.35 54.39
904.64 1108.04
0.00 0.00
143.08 163.04
11.24 8.47
200.37 176.36
198.99 154.51
495.51 52721
1049.19 1029.59
-144.55 78.45
0.00 0.00
-144.55 78.45
174.69 66.22
-319.24 12.23
0.48 0.00
-318.76 12.23
0.00 3.78
-318.76 8.45
0.00 0.00
-318.76 8.45
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
-318.76 8.45
666.28 666.28
330.33 330.33
-0.48 0.01
0.00 0.00
-0.48 0.01
0.00 0.00



LE WATERINA RESORTS & HOTELS LIMITED
1507,V@L.P. Chatram, Near Rajiv Gandhi Memorial, Chennai-Bangalore National Highway,Sriperumbuthur, Tamilnadu

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2015

Part i

QUARTER ENDED YEAR ENDED
Sr.No PARTICULARS 31.03.2015 31.12.2014 31.03.2014 31.03.2015 31.03.2014
(Audited)  (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)
A PARTICULARS OBSHAREHOLDINGS
1 Public Sharehold g
-Number ofj@hares in lacs 371.7 371.7 371.7 371.7 371.7
-Percentagclbf Shareholding 55.80 55.80 55.80 55.80 55.80
2 Promoters and pflmoter Group Shareholding

a) Pledged/Encuriibered - - - - -
-Number of [hares - - - - -
-Percentagellif shares (as a % of the total shareholding of

promoter and pr{ [ oter group) - - - - -
-Percentage[lf shares (as a % of the total share capital of the

company) - - - - -

b) Non-encumbefliid
-Number of lhares in lacs 294.6 294.6 294.6 294.6 294.6
-Percentage [ shares (as a % of the total shareholding of

promoter and prdinoter group) 100 100 100 100 100
-Percentage |f shares (as a % of the total share capital of the

company) 44.20 44.20 44.20 44.20 44,20

B INVESTORS COMB AINTS:

Pending at the beflinning of the quarter Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Received during t@ quarter Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Disposed during t@ quarter Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Remaining unresolied at the end of the quarter Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Notes:-

1 The above results
held on 29-05-20

2 The Company ope

3 Previous period fig

4 Joint venture part

5 During the Quarte
beginning or at th{

ites in only one segment viz., Hospitality Services

res have been regrouped/re-arranged whereever necessary

b of the hotel have wiaved off part of their business charges in view of the losses incurred by the company
bnded 31-03-2015, total NIL inverstors complaints were received. There was no complaint pending at the
bnd of the Quarter.

By order of the Board

For.Le Waterina Resorts & Hotels Limited
[ B 2
B
Place : Chennai SanjayJalan

Date : 29-05-2015 Chairman and Managing Director



