LE WATERINA RESORTS & HOTELS LIMITED

1507, V. P. Chatram, Near Rajiv Gandhi Memorial, Chennai-Bangalore National Highway, Sriperumbuthur, Tamilnadu

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2015

			(Rs. In Lacs)					
Sr No	PARTICULARS		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		
31.110	(Refer Notes Bel	az1	31.03.2015	31.12.2014	31.03.2014	31.03.2015	31.03.2014	
	(Nejer Notes ber	w)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Income from Op	rations						
	a) Net Sales/Inco	ne from Operations	245.80	145.28	312.98	855.29	1053.65	
	b) Other Operati		2.5.00	6.80	3.2	49.35	54.39	
	Total Income Fro	n Operation (net)	245.80	152.08	316.18	904.64	1108.04	
2	Expenses	4			910.10	304.04	1106.04	
	a) Cost of Materi		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	b) Purchases of S		26.89	35.67	27.87	143.08	163.04	
	c) Changes in Inv	ntories of Finished goods, Work in progress and				2.0.00	105.04	
	stock in trade		8.61	1.66	2.15	11.24	8.47	
	d) Employee ben	fits expense	37.33	37.20	22.06	200.37	176.36	
	e) Depreciation a	d Amortisation expense	41.98	52.11	11.14	198.99	154.51	
	f) Other Expense		146.08	101.82	109.99	495.51	527.21	
	Total Expenses		260.89	225.14	173.21	1049.19	1029.59	
_	Profit From Oper	tions before other income, Finance costs &						
3	exceptional item	(1-2)	-15.09	-73.06	142.97	-144.55	78.45	
4	Other Income	N. MAS N. III	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
200	Profit from ordir	ry activities before Finance costs &						
5	exceptional item	(3+4)	-15.09	-73.06	142.97	-144.55	78.45	
6	Finance Costs	* DOC # 200	37.25	42.97	-41.76	174.69	66.22	
-		ry activities after Finance Costs but before						
7	exceptional item	5-6)	-52.34	-116.03	184.73	-319.24	12.23	
8	Exceptional items		0.48	0.00	0.00	0.48	0.00	
		ry Activities after tax(7+/-8)	-51.86	-116.03	184.73	-318.76	12.23	
	Tax Expenses		0.00	0.00	4.59	0.00	3.78	
11	Net Profit From d	dinary activities after tax(9-10)	-51.86	-116.03	180.14	-318.76	8.45	
12	Extraordinary Itel	s(net of tax expense Nil)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Net Profit for the		-51.86	-116.03	180.14	-318.76	8.45	
	Share of Profit/(lo	s) of associates	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Minority interest		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
		ces,minority Interest and share of						
		ociates(13+/-14+/-15+/-)	- 51.86	-116.03	180.14	-318.76	8.45	
	Reserve Excluding	re capital (Equity Share of Re.1/- each) Revalulation Reserve as per last balance sheet	666.28	666.28	666.28	666.28	666.28	
	of previous accou	ting year	330.33	330.33	301.83	330.33	330.33	
	a) Earning Per Sh	re (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 1/-)					000.00	
	(Not annualised):							
	a) Basic		-0.08	-0.17	0.27	-0.48	0.01	
	b) Diluted		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	a) Earning Per Shannualised):	re (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 1/-) (Not						
	annualised): a) Basic		121 21-					
	b) Diluted		-0.08	-0.17	0.27	-0.48	0.01	
	a, andred		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Jalor

LE WATERINA RESORTS & HOTELS LIMITED

1507,V. .P. Chatram, Near Rajiv Gandhi Memorial, Chennai-Bangalore National Highway, Sriperumbuthur, Tamilnadu

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2015

Part II

Sr.No	PARTICULARS		31.03.2015 (Audited)	QUARTER EN 31.12.2014 (Unaudited)	DED 31.03.2014 (Audited)	YEAR 31.03.2015 (Audited)	ENDED 31.03.2014 (Audited)
Α	PARTICULARS OF	SHAREHOLDINGS					
	1 Public Sharehold	g					
		hares in lacs	371.7	371.7	274 7	- 20	
	-Percentage	of Shareholding	55.80	55.80	371.7	371.7	371.7
	2 Promoters and p	moter Group Shareholding	55.00	33.60	55.80	55.80	55.80
	a) Pledged/Encur	bered	2				
	-Number of			-		=	-
	-Percentage	f shares (as a % of the total shareholding of		-	=	-	_
	promoter and pro	moter group)	-	-			
	-Percentage	if shares (as a % of the total share capital of the		-	-	=	
	company)		-				
	b) Non-encumbei					-	#
	-Number of		294.6	294.6	294.6	204.5	
	-Percentage	f shares (as a % of the total shareholding of		2.54.0	254.0	294.6	294.6
	promoter and pro	noter group)	100	100	100	100	
	-Percentage	f shares (as a % of the total share capital of the	100	100	100	100	100
	company)		44.20	44.20	44.20	44.20	44.20
_	****				14.20	44.20	44.20
В	INVESTORS COMI						
	Pending at the be	nning of the quarter	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NII
	Received during the		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil Nil
	Disposed during the		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Remaining unreso	red at the end of the quarter	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil Nil
						1811	INII

Notes:-

- 1 The above results ere reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29-05-201
- The Company operates in only one segment viz., Hospitality Services
 Previous period figures have been regrouped/re-arranged whereever necessary
- 4 Joint venture part of the hotel have wiaved off part of their business charges in view of the losses incurred by the company
- 5 During the Quarte ended 31-03-2015, total NIL inverstors complaints were received. There was no complaint pending at the beginning or at the end of the Quarter.

By order of the Board

Sanjay Jalan

For Le Waterina Resorts & Hotels Limited

Place : Chennai Date : 29-05-2015

Chairman and Managing Director